
LO TE
7.43 Music from the Films:
"This Man is Mine"
"Stairway to Heaven""Pll Turn to You"
"Magic Bow""The Three Caballeros"
8.0 Music by Delibes:London Philharmonic Orchestra
Le Roi l’a Dit Overture
Andre Gaudin (baritone)
Serenade to Ninon
Charlotte Tirard (soprano)Arioso
BBC Theatre Orchestra con-
ducted by Stanford Robinson
"Sylvia" Ballet Music

8.30 For the Organist
8.45 Notable Song Composers:Massenet
9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Vocalists in Mod-
ern Melodies
40. O Salvatore Baccaloni and
Kathleen Long
10.30 Close down
. \
PS 24 GREYMOUTH
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Ambrose Presents
9.15 Mainly Instrumental
9.32 Light Orchestras
-10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: OscarNatzka (bass),10.30 Music While You

PS
du

41. 0 Close down

23.0 Lunch Music+ A

PsA-‘m. Novelty Instrumental-
2.15 The Gentleman Is a Dress-
maker: Poiret, by DorothyWhite

2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Russian Easter Festival Over-ture Rimsky-Korsakov3.30 Music *While You Work

4. 0 Vagabonds4.30 Children’s session: The
Drought4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
I $y Fa UN Appeal for Children, byMrs. J. H. Pearson
7.15 "Hills of. Home"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeFred Hartley and his Music
7.45 Musical Comedy Melodies8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 Streamline9.0 Overseas and N.Z. Néws
9.20 United Nations Batkground
9.30 Classical Hour: Schubert
London Symphony Orchestra
Rosamunde Ballet Music
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
The Shepherd on the RockArtur Schnabel and Carl Ulrich
Schnabel
Andantino Varie in B Minor
Marion Anderson (contralto)
My Resting Place
The Trout
SerenadeLondon Philharmonic OrchestraSymphony No. 5’ in B Flat10.30 Close down

"al, y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down9.4 Orchestras around theWorld: England: National Sym-
phony Orchestra

9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘"Let’s Look at Ourselves:
Women as Citizens of the
World," by Marion Royce ofthe Y.W.C.A. World Head-
quarters :

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Franz Liszt
(Hungary)11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 14p.m. George Wright at the
Hammond Organ
2.15 Voices in Harmony2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "It’s in the Family’: The
3.30 ‘CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in E Flat, No. 428

Mozart
Concerto in D, Op. 21 Haydn4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
The Otago University Capping
Procession, a talk on to-mor-row’s procession and the fundwhich will benefit from the-pro-ceeds
7.15 "Germany’s Re-Education:The Physical Picture," by DavidMartineat Tombs, a New Zea-
land tele-communication en-
gineer
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
ALLAN BOTTING (tenor)Artas from OratorioIf With All Your Hearts (Eli-
jah) Mendelssohn
O Loss of Sight; Total Eclipse
(Samson) Handel
How Many Hired Servants
(The. Prodigal) Sullivan
(A Studio Recital)

7.45 Highlights from Grand
Opera:"Carmen" Bizet

-- Se me renee a coe erern ee on
8.30 Jessie. Jones and JessieFlamank
Music. for Two Pianos
Sonata a due Cembalo 5

: PasquiniPrelude ard Gigue ZipoliLa Bourree de Vincent
Rameau

Jig Fugue in G Bach
(From the Studio)

9.0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: John
Betjemen, Col. Wafter Elliot,
Dr..C. E, M. Joad; Lord Samuel,Barbara Wootton, and Question-master Donald McCullough. Sug-
e gest a good national use for agift of £1,000,000. What privi-leges does "Freedom of theCity" carry? Have the German
people an independent spirit?
10. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawailan Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade" "
9.42 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

ATTT
AN(Aleana
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9.4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Vitamin D
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 "Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.Qp.m. "Destiny Bay"
2.15 Classical Hour: Brahms
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, Op.
108
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session4 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Favours
ite Fairy Tales and Correspond
ence Club
0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel20 After Dinner Music
7.15 For the Man on the Land:
"Questions and Answers," by
G. Thompson and W. L. Har-
bord
7.30 "Melba"
7.55 Five New Recordings8.10 Plantation Echoes: Edric
connor, West Indian baritone
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Number 17"9.45 Modern Dance Musie
10.30 Close down

Monday. May 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

|eet.
6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast —

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator40.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe ‘

10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter Session
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session3.0 #£Afternoon Concert: Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra3.15 Harold Williams
3.30 Moiseiwitsoh .
3.45 Melodious Quartets4.0 Rhythm of the March4.15 Variety Programme4.45 Windjammer: Race to Val-
paraiso
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped
y This is My Story
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures ,of PerryMason
7.45 The Listeners’ ck8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
8.45 Radio. Editor: KennethMelvin
it) United Nations Time2 Radio Playhouse
-30 Latest Recorded Musio0.0 The People’s Pen
0.30 Movie Musicale1.0 Variety Band Box,
1.145 Youth Must Have Its Swing
Foley)

2. 0 down

27B WELLINGTON
1130
ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
7. BP,The Organ, the Dance Bandan
8. 0 a Harmony: Golden
Quartette9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Four Characteristic Waltzes:
Coleridge-Taylor
9.45 Salt Water Ballads
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Musio While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)a5 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real Life
Stories
i?) Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 String Time4. 0 Paul Robeson
4.45 Windjammer: Heather Bell
(part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
No- Change, by Diana Gardner8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Melody Mixture8.45 Jackpots session (Maurie
Power)United Nations’ Time
2 Radio Playhouse45 Suppertime Musio
OQ The Face in the Night15 Tenor Time
-30 In the Ballroom
© Musical World Tour
0 Close down

6. 0 Music and Song
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of)
Experts Answer the ie sete:a. 0 This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry):

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
mag Breakfast Club (Happi
9. O Morning Recipe’ Session
9.30 Music Hall of the Air10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe.
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12, 0 Music at Mid-day12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
Shopping Reporter’s Session1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
Miss Trent’s Children
Musical Interlude
Home Service (Molly)Music of the Islands
Accent on Rhythm
Bing Crosby Memories
On the Hill Billy Trail
In Modern MoodWindjammer: Record
reaking
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine
Three Generations
Out of the Box
This is My Story
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry

"Mason: The Case of the JealousSister
7.45 The Crimsan Circle8.0 #£First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Frank Weir and his: Orch-

8.45 Do You Know?
». 0 United Nations Time
Dd. 2 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright

|9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Frances Langford Sings
11. O Instrumental Novelties
11.45 Prelude to. Good-night
12. 0 Close dawn
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A4AZB DUNEDIN |

1310k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m.» London News6.5 Start the Day Right|6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
| 9.30 Vocal Time
9.45 instrumental Interlude10. O The Strange House of Jef-

|. frey Marlowe (first broadcast)10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
|12. 0. Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s session

mae WMiusical Alphabet: Revellers
Male Quartet, Aivino Rey’s Or-
chestra, Glen Rice and his Hill-billies and Patricia Rossborough1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
ee Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 To-day’s Hits by Josephine
Bradley and Her Orchestra
3. Rita . Entertains: StudioPresentation at the Piano
Viennese Waltzes by LightOrchestras

ee Afternoon Musical415 Hillbilly Choruses
4.45 Windjammer: The Wreckof the Dunbar (part 1)

|EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall
76-9 This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Memories of Yesteryear
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Time8.2 Radio Playhouse9.30 Songs of Yore9.45 The Music of the Rhumba10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 On the Sweeter Side11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.f 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
4 Musical Dramatizations by
Lew White:45 Home Decorating
50 Melodies to Remember0. 0 Wind in the Bracken
0.15 My True Story
0.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Muslo
6.30 Song Successes
6.45 His Last Piunge7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.145 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Angry Travellers
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits!
8.45 The Martins: Freddy and
Tony
9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Radio Playhouse
9.32 The Paradise Island Trlo
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com.mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

‘At 10 o’clock to-night 4ZB
presents another quarter-hour of
song, humour, and harmony,
from Lumsdaine and Farmilo.
* * %

Restful melodies by the Para-
dise Island Trio are presented
from 2ZA at 9.32 this evening.
* * *

The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe, the new 10 a.m. Mon-
day programme, is a romantic
story with a touch of mysterybuilt against a background of the
pride and prejudice prevalent in
English country life in the early
18th century. This feature is
. broadcast by the four ZB Sta-
tions. LS


